CONTRACT HISTORY FORM co#2
Project Name Clays Mill Road Section 2B
Contractor: Bluegrass Contracting Corportation
Contract Number and Date: 226-2013 August 29, 2013
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering
CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS
A. Original Contract Amount: $ 3,310,582.35
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
$3,712,550.00
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 3,310,582.35
D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 3,310,582.35
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: % 33,029.00 1.0%
(Line E / Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 64,887.50 2.0%
(Line F / Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount: % 3,408,498.85
SIGNATURES

Project Manager: W Date: é{ f[ /f

/) P ) ‘ ; 7
Reviewed by: (NS ﬁ;’/‘/’ ' Date:_ 4/ 3/ "%

A 12 oAU o ;
Division Director: 5~‘1‘,..\"ﬁai}'{,€:"*\.'-‘ A~ Date: (//R/ F4
f f \ |

\
|

>

T



