| jo | abed

ol ] 9ea (Ov9 10 JoAeW) AQ panoiddy

ajeq (4ouoIsSILIWOD) Aq panosddy

il - -T¢| (-a6u3z "0 ueqin) AQ panoiddy

h7-"7-2 8jeq (Jojoenuo9) ~7Aq peydacoy

P2\ ie aleq (46u3z ‘floid) papuawwosay
GE'LLO'EVE'ES = JUNOWY JOBJUOD MEN | | GE'Z8G'01E'€S = uholly JoBAJUOD JuaLIND

00'620'€E $ 3o11d JOBJJU0D Ul (9582109p) 19N

00'620°ce$ asealoul [0

asealoep |BJoL

00°009°c$ 00°00¢€ 4% v3 sjaued jeo) Japmod| ppe 08
00'008'c$ 00°008°€ l v3 U3l 08+0¢ €S ie xog uonounr) ppe 6.
00'005'G$ 00°00S'S b s1 UOISUSIX® 00y IP3Y| PPE 8.
00'006'C$ 00'006°2 l v3 G.'¥9+0C €S je xog qInD PayipoN| ppe LL
00'00Z'.$ 00008} 14 v3 uj 811 Joy xog qind AJIpo| ppe 9L
00'008't$ 00002V 14 v3 peaH |eubis abueyd| ppe 7]
00912$ 00’8l cl 41 [eroway Jeg dojg ouayy| ppe 172
00'88€'L$ G.98 9l v3 [eAOWSY MOl owlayj; ppe €L
00'629'c$ Gri 0052 41 leroway aduis .b| Pppe 4]
9o1d 10BU0D Ul 8sEIOU] | @oud Joenuod ul aseanag | soud Iun | Amuend | spun sabueyo jo uondiosaqg \,_nw% v %M_
‘uoneoyoads pue sueld JoUOD By} woly sabueyo Buimoljoy ayy yum Aldwod o} psysanbai Agaiay aie NoA
9.50% AM ‘uojbuixa’
(1) ‘oN JapiQ ebueyd €102-922 ‘ON 10e4U0D 8€9L | X08 'O'd| :(owenuod) oL
uonesodio) Buoesyuo) sselbonig

peoy (IIN sAejD :uoiedo
gz uonoag juawanoidw) peoy |IN shejd 108loid UIAQUO IONVHO LOVELNOD
¥102Z ‘v yolew :8eQ INIFWNUIAN0D ALNNOD NVEN FLLIAVA-NOLONIXT

£102-9¢¢ # 1oequop

MOT-7Q-4 [ 0T 1€h-3
N LL D

Oy



2-i-2003 | B 1922014

Page 2 of 2

PROJECT: Clays Mill Road Project Section 2B

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO. 226-2013

CHANGE ORDER: 1

-—

Necessity for change: additional quantities needed to complete project

Is proposed change an alternate bid? ___Yes _X No

Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? ___Yes _X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? __ Yes __X Not Necessary

Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes _X No

If "Yes", will the policies be extended? _ Yes ___ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

D 24/
Q I\/Hyor U Datd




CONTRACT HISTORY FORM co#t

Project Name Clays Mill Road Section 2B

Contractor: Bluegrass Contracting Corportation

Contract Number and Date: 226-2013 August 29, 2013
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. Original Contract Amount: $ 3,310,582.35

Next Lowest Bid Amount:
$3,712,550.00

B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $

C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 3,310,582.35

D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 3,310,5682.35

E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 0.00 0.0%
{Line E / Line D)

F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 33,029.00 1.0%
(Line F/Line D)

G. Total Contract Amount: $ 3,343,611.35

SIGNATURES

Project Manager: WK,» Date: 3[ iz// ‘f'
Reviewed by: /ﬂc 2// n/)l; }»// Date: 3/ /Lf 4 7/
Division Director: A&ﬂﬁ&%}% Date:;% /‘2 / >

£

~/



